

Achizitie pachet materiale

I.D.: 74667693

Data publicarii	28.10.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.690,76 RON - 1.690,76 RON

Descriere: 1 SET ROBINEI RADIATOR RAO TUR-RETUR 1/2 BUC 5 37,8151 189,0755 2 RACORD PPR 20-1/2 FI-fe ALB BUC 14 5,0420 70,5880 3 RACORD PPR 25-3/4 FI BUC 8 5,8824 47,0592 4 TEU PPR REDUS 25-20-20 BUC 6 1,6807 10,0842 5 TEU PPR 32 - 20 - 32 BUC 4 1,6807 6,7228 6 TEU PPR REDUS 25-20-25 BUC 4 1,6807 6,7228 7 TEU PPR 32- 32-32 BUC 4 2,1008 8,4032 8 TEU PPR 25-25-25 BUC 4 1,2605 5,0420 9 COT PPR 20-90 BUC 36 0,5462 19,6632 10 COT PPR 32-90 BUC 6 1,6807 10,0842 11 COT PPR 32-45 BUC 6 0,8403 5,0418 12 COT PPR 25-90 BUC 10 0,8403 8,4030 13 ROBINET RAO NEGRO 3/4 FI - FE BUC 4 29,4118 117,6472 14 ROBINET TRECERE RAO NEGRU 1" BUC 2 37,8151 75,6302 15 CLEME PPR 25 BUC 30 0,5042 15,1260 16 CLEME PPR 20 BUC 52 0,5042 26,2184 17 CLEME PPR 32 BUC 20 0,6723 13,4460 18 DIBLU FIXARI GRELE 8 X 40 BUC 120 0,1261 15,1320 19 MUFA RAPIDA ALAMA GHEBO 1" 1/4 FE BUC 2 50,4202 100,8404 20 REDUCTIE PPR 32-25 ALB BUC 4 0,8403
